Tankless Water Heater Models:
RTG-64DVL indoor direct vent and RTG-64XL outdoor
• Natural and LP models – 11,000 - 150,000 BTU max.
• 6.4 gal./min at 35° F rise max., 5.6 gal./min. at 45° F rise
RTG-84DVL indoor direct vent and RTG-84XL outdoor
• Natural and LP models – 11,000 - 180,000 BTU max.
• 8.4 gal./min at 35° F rise max., 6.7 gal./min. at 45° F rise
RTGH-84DVL indoor direct vent and RTGH-84XL outdoor

4
Air & Water
Model Features & Model Number Identification
RHWB Series
Features of the Hydronic Air Handler
• Low profile 34-inch design is lighter, easier to handle
and leaves room for optional accessories
• Left or right side electric connections
• Integrated control board features diagnostics, manages
all operational functions and provides hookups for
humidifier and electronic air cleaner
• An insulated blower compartment makes it one of the
quietest hydronic air handlers on the market today
• Pre-paint galvanized steel cabinet
• Molded permanent filter(s)
• Transformer and control fuse protection
• Solid bottom is standard
• A variety of cooling coils and plenums designed to use
with the Hydronic Air Handler are available as optional
accessories for air conditioning models
• Stainless steel water pump
Model Features
Features of the Tankless Water Heater
• Industry best! Minimum flow rate of .26 GPM,
minimum activation flow rate of .40 GPM
• ENERGY STAR® rated models available
• Next generation burner technology
• UMC-117 remote control and 10 ft. of thermostat wire
is included
• EZ-Link™ cable available for high demand applications
to connect two tankless units to operate as one
• High-altitude capability – up to 9,840 ft. elevation
above sea level (no chip required)
• Intelligent electronic controls designed to increase
energy efficiency and safety
• Self Diagnostic System
R H W B -06W M P 36 B
Brand Application Type Design
Series
Heating Output Designation
Blower
Size Variations Heat/Cool
Designation Revision
Inlet Water
Temp = 150F [66°C]
Output
BTU/HR [kW]
R = Rheem H = Air Handler W = Water B =
2nd Series
04W 40,000 [11.7 kW]
M = 11x7
[279 x 178 mm]
R = 11x10
[279 x 254 mm]
P = PSC
X = Eco
Tech™
(ECM)
36 = 1100-1300 CFM
[519-613.5 L/s]
48 = 1500-1700 CFM
[707.9-802.3 L/s]
60 = 1900-2100 CFM
[896.7-991.1 L/s]
B = Rev 1
06W 60,000 [17.6 kW]
08W 80,000 [23.5 kW]
10W 90,000 [28.3 kW]
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Hydronic Air Handler Model Identification
MODEL NUMBERS RHWB-04WMP36B RHWB-06WMP48B RHWB-08WRP60B RHWB-10WRP60B
Nominal Heating Capacity BTU/hr [W] 40000 60000 80000 100000
Air Side Temperature Rise* °F [°C] 45-75 [25-41.7] 40-70 [22.2-38.9] 35-65 [19.4-36.1] 35-65 [19.4-36.1]

Tankless Water Heater-Mid Efficiency Tankless Series
RHWB Series
Rheem Prestige™ RTGH-95 Specifications for 3 Bathroom Homes
Rheem Prestige™ RTGH-84 Specifications for 2-3 Bathroom Homes
Energy Factor and Average Annual Operating Costs based on D.O.E. (Department of Energy) test  procedures. D.O.E. national  average fuel rate
natural gas $1.218/therm; LP $1.87/gallon.
All models are available in Natural Gas and Propane (LP). For Propane replace the N with P when ordering.
† All models listed here meet or exceed SCQAMD 1146.2.
•  Factory set maximum temperature is 120° F. See Use and Care Manual for setting.
• Consult factory for information on sizing the application.
• Add a “C” to the model number when ordering Canadian models. Outdoor models are only for seasonal use in Canada. Please contact
Rheem Canada Ltd. for details.
Vent Termination Kits are required for Direct Vent models. Contact your distributor for details.
Proper gas pressure must be ensured to supply tankless gas water heaters – up to 199,900 Btu/h for RTGH-95 models, up to 157,000 Btu/h
for RTGH-84 models. (Consult your gas supplier)
RTGH-84DVLN       11,000-     Indoor     85° to       0.26/0.40          3.9           6.6        8.4        3/4      3/4   27-1/2  18-1/2   9-3/4           82         .94        94%      $194/326
                              157,000    Direct Vent    140° F
RTGH-84XLN          11,000-    Outdoor    85° to       0.26/0.40          3.9           6.6        8.4        3/4      3/4   27-1/2  18-1/2   9-3/4       N/A          82         .92        94%      $194/326
                              157,000                     140° F
                  DESCRIPTION                                                  FEATURES                                   ROUGHING IN DIMENSIONS (SHOWN IN INCHES)               ENERGY INFO.
                                               GAS                                                        MIN. FLOW/         GPM @          GPM @                                                                                                                                        SHIP.                               % OF          D.O.E. ANN.
               MODEL                     INPUT                                   TEMP.         ACTIVATION        77° RISE       45° RISE       MAX.  CONNECTION                                                                 VENT         WEIGHT    ENERGY       THERM.          OP. COST
             NUMBER                    BTU/H            TYPE            RANGE              GPM                 MAX.            MAX.          GPM       WATER       GAS     HEIGHT     WIDTH     DEPTH        DIAM.           (LBS.)      FACTOR    EFFICIENCY        NAT/LP
2" or 3"
PVC
2-Pipe
                                                                Temperature Rise (° F)
Model Number                    35°     45°   50°     60°   70°     77°     80°     90°     100°
RTGH-95 Water Flow (GPM)       9.5     8.4     7.6     6.3     5.4     4.9     4.7      4.2     3.8
RTGH-84 Water Flow (GPM)       8.4     6.6     6.0     5.0     4.3     3.9     3.7      3.3     3.0
Above estimates are for sizing purposes only.
Indoor Direct Vent
27 1/2”
18 1/2” 9 3/4”

RTG20236C for RTG-95XLN
RTG20236D for RTG-95XLP
RTG-84 Upgrade Kits
RTG20237A for RTG-84DVLN
RTG20237B for RTG-84DVLP
RTG20237C for RTG-84XLN
RTG20237D for RTG-84XLP
Note: These upgrade kits are not compatible with previous
models. See the 2012 Tankless Parts Catalog for a complete
listing.
* Based on simultaneous showers using 2.5 gallons per minute. Flow rates vary
depending on  temperature of cold water supply.
LEED Points = 2
                                                                Temperature Rise (° F)
Model Number                    35°     45°   50°     60°   70°     77°     80°     90°     100°
RTG-95 Water Flow (GPM)         9.5     7.4     6.6     5.5     4.7     4.3     4.1      3.7     3.3
RTG-84 Water Flow (GPM)         8.4     6.7     6.1     5.1     4.3     3.9     3.8      3.4     3.0
RTG-64 Water Flow (GPM)         6.4     5.6     5.1     4.2     3.6     3.3     3.2      2.8     2.5
Above estimates are for sizing purposes only.
15
Air & Water
Tankless Water Heater-Condensing Tankless Series
RHWB Series
Specifications
RTG-95DVLN          11,000-     Indoor     85° to                              4.3           7.4        9.5        3/4      3/4   25-5/8  13-7/8   9-7/8     3 by 5        54         .82        82%      $223/374
                              199,900    Direct Vent   140° F*             CONCENTRIC
RTG-95XLN            11,000-    Outdoor    85° to                              4.3           7.4        9.5        3/4      3/4   23-5/8  13-7/8   8-7/8       N/A          54         .82        82%      $223/374
                              199,900                    140° F*
RTG-84DVLN          11,000-     Indoor     85° to                              3.9           6.7        8.4        3/4      3/4   25-5/8  13-7/8   9-7/8     3 by 5        54         .82        82%      $223/374
                              180,000    Direct Vent    140° F             CONCENTRIC
RTG-84XLN            11,000-    Outdoor    85° to                              3.9           6.7        8.4        3/4      3/4   23-5/8  13-7/8   8-7/8       N/A          54         .82        82%      $223/374
                              180,000                     140° F
RTG-64DVLN         11,000 -     Indoor     85° to                              3.3           5.6        6.4        3/4      3/4   25-5/8  13-7/8   9-7/8     3 by 5        54         .82        82%      $223/374
                              150,000    Direct Vent    140° F             CONCENTRIC
RTG-64XLN            11,000 -   Outdoor    85° to                              3.3
                             0.26/0.40
                            0.26/0.40